

STREET REPAVING PROGRAM 2016 - BID TABULATION (8/2/16)

REF. #	BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	CIVIL CONTRACTORS		HAMEL PARKING LOT SERVICE	
				UNIT COST \$	AMOUNT \$	UNIT COST \$	AMOUNT \$
	FIELD STREET						
1	HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	SY	1820	8.5	15,470.00	5.15	9,373.00
2	HMA BINDER COURSE IL-19, N50, 0-2"	TON	305	80	24,400.00	93	28,365.00
3	HMA SURFACE COURSE MIX C, N50, 2"	TON	1010	72	72,720.00	93	93,930.00
4	TACK COAT CSS-1H	GALL	606	3	1,818.00	3	1,818.00
5	ADJUST WATER VALVE	EA	1	815	815.00	700	700.00
6	ADJUST MH COVER	EA	1	1000	1,000.00	700	700.00
	HILL STREET (DODGE TO RIDGE)						
7	HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	SY	1100	8.5	9,350.00	5.15	5,665.00
8	HMA BINDER COURSE IL-19, N50, 0-2"	TON	230	81	18,630.00	93	21,390.00
9	HMA SURFACE COURSE MIX C, N50, 2"	TON	770	74	56,980.00	93	71,610.00
10	TACK COAT CSS-1H	GALL	462	3	1,386.00	3	1,386.00
11	ADJUST WATER VALVE	EA	7	815	5,705.00	700	4,900.00
12	ADJUST MH COVER	EA	11	1000	11,000.00	700	7,700.00
	TOTALS				219,274.00		247,537.00
	ALTERNATES						
	S. BENCH STREET (GEAR TO SOUTH)						
A1	HMA SURFACE REMOVAL 2"	SY	150	8.5	1,275.00	5.15	772.50
A2	HMA BINDER COURSE IL-19, N50, 0-2"	TON	25	81	2,025.00	93	2,325.00
A3	HMA SURFACE COURSE MIX C, N50, 2"	TON	60	74	4,440.00	93	5,580.00
A4	TACK COAT CSS-1H	GALL	36	3	108.00	3	108.00
	TOTALS				7,848.00		8,785.50